AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

Western Title Company
P.O. Box 385 Street Minden, nv 89423

Escrow No. 44316Mch

- SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

INDIVIDUAL FORM

Notice of Completion  Before execution, refer to title company requirements stated on reverse side. A P N	
Notice is hereby given that:	\ \
<ol> <li>The undersigned is owner of the interest or estate</li> <li>The full name of the undersigned isGrant_</li> </ol>	stated below in the property hereinafter described.  O. Loeffler - owige Bull DEE
<ul><li>3. The full address of the undersigned is:</li><li>4. The nature of the title of the undersigned is: In fell other than fee, strike "In fee" and insert, for example of the undersigned is:</li></ul>	ee
as tenants in common are:	if any, who hold title with the undersigned as joint tenants or
NAMES	
6. The names of the predecessors in interest of the commencement of the work of improvement hereir NAMES	indersigned, if the property was transferred subsequent to the interest to:  ADDRESSES
	er made, insert *none".)
<ol> <li>A work of improvement on the property hereinal</li> <li>The name of the contractor, if any, for such wor</li> </ol>	ter described was completed on <u>September 23, 1988</u> k of improvement was <u>September 23, 1988</u>
	improvement as a whole, insert "none".)
9. The property on which said work of improvement	was completed is in the City of
Unincorporated County of Douglas  Lot 2 in Block B, as shown on the	State of Nevada, and is described as follows:  Official Map of SIERRA RANCHO ESTATES UNIT NO. The County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada,
A.P.N. 19-401-02	7
15-E.H. 15-401-02	
/	
10. The street address of said property is201_S	Shadow Mountain Circle, Gardnerville, Nv 89410 (If no street address has been officially assigned, insert "none".)
Signati	ure of 12 / ///
	agraph 2  GRANT O.LUEFFUER The tight below at X)
	GRANI O.LOEFFLER /
state of Nevada county of Douglas	
on September 26, 1988 person.	atty .
appeared before me, a Notary Public.	
Grant O Loeffler	<del></del>
who acknowledged that heexecuted the above instrum	out.
Charles & Alana	Western Title Company, Inc.
Signature (Notacy Public)	IN OFFICIAL ECCORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA
CHARLES AND	DOUGLAS CO., HE VADA
CHARLENE L. HANOVER NOTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA	'98 SEP 30 P12:52
DOUGLAS COUNTY My Appl. Expires Jan. 27, 1991	187550
- Factor of the Control of the Contr	SUZAMME BEAUDREAU RECORDER
Title Order No Escrow or Loan No	55 PAID DEPUTY
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR	This area for official notarial seal 988/49: 4674
TITLE COMPANY REQUIREMENTS AS TO NOTICE OF COMPLETION	(This area for official notarial sear OOFAR 1074